
Bellview - September 2017

09/01/2017 - 09/30/2017 Bellview

Total 6939

Peak Day Sat, 2 Sep, 2017 (852)

Minimum Day Tue, 26 Sep, 2017 (93)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 231

Average Workday Traffic 191

Average Weekend Traffic 325

Weekly Average 1619

Monthly Average 7040

Date Bellview

Fri, Sep 1, 2017 396

Sat, Sep 2, 2017 852

Sun, Sep 3, 2017 665

Mon, Sep 4, 2017 752

Tue, Sep 5, 2017 268

Wed, Sep 6, 2017 152

Thu, Sep 7, 2017 164

Fri, Sep 8, 2017 126

Sat, Sep 9, 2017 230

Sun, Sep 10, 2017 252

Mon, Sep 11, 2017 159

Tue, Sep 12, 2017 125

Wed, Sep 13, 2017 149

Thu, Sep 14, 2017 149

Fri, Sep 15, 2017 115

Sat, Sep 16, 2017 242

Sun, Sep 17, 2017 97

Mon, Sep 18, 2017 210

Tue, Sep 19, 2017 135

Wed, Sep 20, 2017 125

Thu, Sep 21, 2017 97

Fri, Sep 22, 2017 135

Sat, Sep 23, 2017 177

Sun, Sep 24, 2017 201

Mon, Sep 25, 2017 158

Tue, Sep 26, 2017 93

Wed, Sep 27, 2017 142

Thu, Sep 28, 2017 192

Fri, Sep 29, 2017 170

Sat, Sep 30, 2017 211


